Model t40
US Customary Metric
Model T40
© 2006 Weatherford.  All Rights Reserved     T40US RB
Triplex Power Pump
Weatherford Pumping Solutions
E-mail:  pumps@weatherford.com
The Weatherford Model T40 is an internally gear

Maximum Fluid Temp. ........180°F 82°C
Gear Reduction Ratio .........3.15:1
Mechanical Efficiency .........85%
Continuous Intermittent
 Pump Model Plunger
Size (IN)
Displacement
(Gal/Rev)
Rated Pressure
(PSI)
Rated Capacity (GPM) Fluid
Cylinder
Standard Connections
Minimum Continuous Intermittent Inlet Discharge
T40-1.000IN 1 0.0096 4,480 2.7 8.4 13.6 A 2" NPT 1" NPT
T40-1.250IN 1.25 0.0149 4,480 4.3 13.1 21.2 A 2" NPT 1" NPT
T40-1.500IN 1.5 0.0215 3,110 6.1 18.9 30.5 B 2" NPT 1" NPT
T40-1.750IN 1.75 0.0293 2,290 8.3 25.8 41.6 B 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T40-2.000IN 2 0.0382 1,750 10.9 33.7 54.3 C 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T40-2.250IN 2.25 0.0484 1,380 13.8 42.6 68.7 D 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T40-2.500IN 2.5 0.0598 1,120 17.0 52.6 84.9 D 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
Head Office:
6120 Davies Road
Edmonton, AB
T6E 4M9